1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

‘ Y DEPT. OF ' Madison, Wisconsin 53713
S, HIGHWAY & e T S T A,
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

1

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 2| 02/19/2020
1 IPROIECTE | Building Demoitions at the Former Messner Buildings
¢| 1314-1326 East Washington Ave,
=l 20191780-00
319001
Veit & Co,, Inc.

8 Fill not required.
Fill to be provided by developer In the future on different contract.
| 1$4,5oo.033

i

**Document not valid unles signed by the Owner, Architect (If applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was; $236,200.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $236,200.00
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in .

the amount of: ﬂ*“-5°°-°°
The new Contract amount Including this Change Order will be: $231,700.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this

Change Order therefore Is: AP
Signature Approvals:

Final Copy Distribution: Contraotor Controller Depariment AE PWHT

H:\ShareAENGINEERING DIVISIONTodd Drapan310001 (was 318068) - Mestner Buliding Abalement & Demoiiiontt1 - Change Ordersi318001-Change Order Form.docx




